
1. Area of the Land in possession (in Sqm.) 

2. 
Acres) 
Built-up Area earmarked for the Course (in Sqm.) 

3. Whether the Building constructed on the same Land 
4. Building: 

a. 

Room/Lab/Etc 

f. Total Built up Area (in Sqm.) 

Classroom-1 

Classroom-2 
Classroom-3 

5. Specification of Rooms and Other Infrastructural facilities: 

Classroom-4 

b. Name of the Competent Authority for the approval of 
Building Plan and Issue of Completion Certificate 

C. Address of the Competent Authority for the approval of 
Building Plan and Issue of Completion Certificate 

d. Whether the Building is disabled-friendly as per the Law 
e. Total Built of Area (in Sqm.) 

Classroom-5 
Classroom-6 

Room 

Department Of Education 
Vinaya-Bhavana (Institute Of Education) 

Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 

Weaving Unit 

DETAILS OF INFRASTRUCTURAL FACILITIY 

Classroom-7 
Open Air Classroom-8 
Open Air Classroom-9 
Psychological Laboratory 
Social Science Laboratory 
Curriculum Laboratory 
Audio-visual Unit Room 
ICT Resource Centre 
Art & Craft Recourse Centre 
(Artistic Handicrafts) 
Teaching Learning Resource 
Centre for Arts & Work 
Experience (Teaching Aids 
Room) 

Woodwork Unit 
Physical Education 

Meeting Room 
Multipurpose HalIl 

Department of Education 
Vinaya Bhavana 

Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731 235 

Unit 

Location 

Lib Block (Ist F) 
Lib Block (Ist F) 
Lib Block ((Ist F) 
PG Block I (Ist F) 
PG Block 1 (Ist F) 
PG Block 2 (Gr F) 
PG Block 2 (Gr F) 

PG Block 1 (Ist F) 
Lib. Block (Ist F) 
Lib Block (Gr F) 
Lib Block (Ist F) 
PG Block 1 (Gr F) 
PG Block 1 (Gr F) 

PG Block I (Gr F) 
PG Block 1 (Gr F) 

PG Block 1 (Gr F) 
PG Block I (Gr F) 

Adm Block 

:73.00 Acers (295420.78 sq.mts.) 

PG Block l (Ist F) 

5602.76 

:Yes 

1 

Date of Completion of 
construction of the Building : 
PG Block l & Library Block 
before 2008 
PG Block 2 in 202 1 

:5602.76 
:60285.70 

Number Length Breadth 

18.90 
14.55 
6.10 
6.40 
6.43 
9.25 

9.25 

7.20 

5.30 
6.60 
6.40 
7.35 
6.55 
7.35 

7.60 

4.90 
6.10 

6.10 
490 

12.70 

:CPWD 

|1.00 

:CPWD Kolkata 
:Yes 

19.70 

7.30 
6.17 
7.60 
5.20 
7.60 
6.00 
6.00 
7.20 
5.30 
7.60 
5.20 
6.10 
7.60 
6.10 
6.10 

3.00 
3.50 

4.10 
3.75 
S.50 

6.10 
7.60 

Carpet Area 
in Sqm 

Head 

137.97 
89.77 

46.36 

2i22) 

33.28 

48.87 
55.50 
55.50 
S1.84 
28.09 
50.16 
33.28 
44.84 
49.78 

44.84 
46.36 

14.70 
21.35 

25.01 
18.38 
69.85 

67.10 

149.72 
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Conference Hall 
Room/Lab/Etc 

Librarv-cum-Reading Room 

Library Office Rooms 
Head. DoE. Office 
Administrative Office Room 
Administrative Office Room 

Faculty Rooms 

Store Rooms 

Canteen 

Girls Hostel 

Boys Hostel 

Dining Hall 
Cooking Hall 
Kitchen Store 

Toilets 
Lib Build (Gr F )) 

Lib Build (Ist F)) 

PG Block I (Gr F) 

PG Block I (Ist.F.) 
PG Block 2 (Gr F) 

Phy Edu Unit Room 

PG Block 2 (Gr F) 
Location 

Department of Education 
Vinaya Bhavana 

Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731235 

Lib Block (Gr F) 
Lib Block (Ist F) 

Giris Common Room (Music Lib Block (Gr F) 
Room) 

Admn Block 
Admn Block 
Admn Block 

Lib Build (Gr F) 
Lib Build (Gr F) 
Lib Build (Gr F) 
Lib Build (Gr F) 
Canteen 
PG Block 1 (Gr F) 
PG Block 1 (Gr F) 
PG Block I (Gr F ) 
PG Block 2 (Gr F) 
PG Block 2 (Gr F) 
Canteen 

Rooms 

Rooms 
Rooms 
Rooms 
Kitchen Block 
Kitchen Block 

Kitchen Block 

Boys 

Staff 
Girls 

Ladies 

Boys 

Girls 

Faculty 

Girls 

Boys 
Common 
Boys Toilet Block 
Girls Toilet Block 
Toilet for Disabled 

Number 

1 

1 

2X1 
2X1 

6X1 
6X2 

16 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Passage 
+| 

9.25 

Length 

19.50 
4.55 

6.17 

6.17 

6.10 

4.05 
4.05 

4.70 
4.90 
5.80 
4.90 
7.60 
4.90 
2.30 
2.30 
7.55 

7.35 

8.80 

4.20 
6.10 

11.85 
19.60 

4.90 
7.80 
4.70 

1.80 
1.24 

2.2 

2.30 
1.80 
4.7 

4.17 
2.30 
L.60 
1.03 
3.00 
2.80 
2.80 
2.10 

2.70 
4.10 
6.00 
3.90 
4.75 
L.85 
2.40 

12.25 

Breadth 

Head 

7.30 

4.50 

4.85 
4.85 
4.90 

4.10 
4.55 

2.58 
6.40 
3.30 
3.00 
3.65 
3.10 
2.10 
2.25 

6.65 
6.55 

3.05 
3.20 
3.70 

1.80 
7.30 

4.60 
4.90 

2.9 

2.20 
1.03 
1.30 
2.20 
1.60 
19 

2.25 
1.70 
0.90 
1.24 

2.25 
1.35 
1.50 
2.75 
2.75 
2.85 

4.75 
4.75 

2.2 
0.85 
2.40 

Department of Education 
Vinaya Bhavana 

Visva-Bharat1, Santiniketan-731235 

113.31 

Carpet Area 
in Sqm 

142.35 

40.95 

29.92 
29.92 

29.89 

16.61 
18.43 
24.25 
31.36 
19.14 
14.70 
27.74 
15.19 
9.66 

10.36 96.2 
50.21 
48.14 

161.04 
161.28 
361.12 

85.32 
143.08 
22.54 
38.22 
27.26 |65.42 

3.96 
1.28 
2.86 
3.68 
3.96 
8.93 
9.38 

3.91 47s 
1.44 
1.28 
6.75 
3.78 
4.20 
5.78 
7.43 

11,69 
28.50 
18.52 
10.45 

157 
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Adhyaksha (Principal) 
Vinaya-Bhavana 

Visva-Bharati 

BAee 

Head 
Department of Education 

Vinaya Bhavana 
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan-731235 

tropesed appad 

ay 

tarticallü gaoleN, 

Sehene f Namen 

Heed 

4IBRARY AND 

Department of Educstlon 
Vinaya Bhavans, V-B 

BACK BIDE 

25 

Proposeal Rooc 

14.5 

2; 

Head avEducation 

Bhavana Santiniketan-731235 

Eistingd.as 

T sposed,ula 

FRoNTiDE, 

2tm 

285m 

Road. 



NOTES: 

I ALL DIMENSIONS ARE N MM 

LeWHBNTJ 

2 ONLY WRITTEN DMENSIONS ARE TO BE FOLLOWED. 

IMMEDIA TELY 

STONE 

3 ANY DISCREPANCY MAY INFORM TO THIS OFFICE 

4 THIS DRAWTNG IS DEVELOPED ON THE BASIS OF SKETCH 
DRAWING HANDED OVER BY ASSTT. ENGINEER, BOLPUR, 
SUB- DIVISON,CPWD 

Head 
of Education 

Santiniketan-731235 
Visva-Rha Bhavana 

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

GROUND FLOOR AREA = 575 SQ.M 

CLAS ROOM 
400 0 

129 MMWIDE LOe8Y 

READ e 

TOILIT 

120 

IS00X 
1200 

DRINKNG 
WATEA 

ROOA 
2305 X |680 

Chief Architect (ER-1),6th Noor 
Nizam Palace,234/4 AJC Bose Road 
Kolkata-20, Phone No 033-2281754 

PROPOSED VINAYA BHAWAN 
FOR VISVA BHARATI AT 
SANTINIKETAN 
DATE-30.08.2018 CA(ER-D/619/VB/V/01 

GROUND FLOOR PLAN (PD) 

MAMPI DAS 
ASSTTIAD.) AAANATH ARCHITECT 

B. BOSE 
CHIEF ARCHTECT 



Location 

AT 

Vinay 

nhavnn 

Comnloz 

Departmen 

Name/Descr 

Visva-Bharati, 

plion of oTRUserUser tor 
Building/Quar no. Deptt. numose 

ter 

He Education 

Vinaya briavtn.731235 

Constructlon 
ol 

clnsa 

room 
at 

VInay 

Bhavan 

3antinlketan , 

Including 

Internal 

watar 

supply 

,sanltary 

Installation & 

dralnage. 

Class rOom 

Visva-Bharal1 University 

Classroom & 

Saminer 

hal/ 
or 
as 

desire 
by 

V.B. 

Authority. 

Dlinlh areal 

605.00 sqm. 

No. of 

Ground Floor only 

VISVS-BHARATI 
REGISTER OF BUILDING 

Covered area & no. of rooms Reservoirs tyDe of 
Nos. of Length Month & 

(UG & OH)| fencingconsiruction Gr. |l st || nd ll rd 

Class 

Room -
2 

Nos. 

Saminer 
hall -
1 

No., 

Store 

room -
1 

No., 

Electrical 

rOom -

1No 
= 
5 

Nos. 

(loor loor 

PVC 

Tank 
4 

Nos. 
of 

capacity 

2,000 

Ltrs. 

Rest 

over 

roof. 

July'2021 

Month & ye ar 

addit 
of 

Cost o ancGrand Remarks 
Work Name o under different 

dolionlalleroroe 
maintenane 

Agreement 
No. 

-44/SE/EEIKCD-VI/2018-19. 

(Deposite 

work) 

Bolpur Central Suh.-Dàiet 

agency 

BIBHAS 

CHAUDHURI 

CONSTRUCTION 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

CPWD. Santiniketan 

heads (in Rs.) 
Building lPlu lElect 
Civilmbilrical 

Shall 
be 

Intimated 

after 

finalisation 
of 

final 
bill. 

Tolat 
16 

(Dapt of 

Educatlon), Santinlketan. 

Floor oor 
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